
slope
72,6
70,3 
72,1
70,4

138   
139   
130    
128

HOYO Nº 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1.a vta 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 2a vta                      TOTALES

PAR 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 35 71

HCP FEMENINO 17 1 5 11 3 13 7 9 15 10 8 16 12 14 6 2 4 18

HCP MASCULINO 17 1 15 9 3 7 5 13 11 12 10 18 8 16 6 2 4 14
Dist 287 393 358 494 360 200 539 321 168 3120 292 323 161 512 153 402 384 478 214 2919 6039

Dist 284 351 336 460 346 186 485 306 160 2914 284 315 151 496 143 362 345 470 166 2732 5646
Dist 237 310 303 440 317 140 438 267 128 2580 274 283 136 441 137 302 315 423 161 2472 5052
Dist 235 301 295 388 311 128 390 260 120 2428 264 272 118 426 122 299 286 381 132 2300 4728

Score Marcador 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 IDA 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 VUELTABRUTO TOTALHCP

H
A

N
D

IC
A

P

N
E

T
O

Firma 
Jugador/a

Firma
Marcador/a


